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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREP_ARATION_ OF "FORM 114 B

1} Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicats,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head——
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A; statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT

accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.



0, 108th MGBa BLOOMKVIST; Carl Vo — BPvte 1257445
' Philadelphia, Ps

Killed in action Octeber 2, 1918. Wounded by M.8. bullet
5.45 @emess killed Dy shell about two minutes later. Enemy was makiy
an attack when he, and Pvi Heil, were struck by mashine gun bulletu8
They were operating their gun firing into the advenoing enemy. He
snd Heil after Deing wounded started for a small dugout when & shell
landed clesely by striking Pvt Blooukvist in the head killing him ing.
tantlye He fell upom Corpe Gladwin who was crouched in a trench ug
nis gune Corpe Gladwin speke to him but no answer cames He was buried
py his squad at Apremont, grave properly markede

Informantp: Gladwin, William -~ Corp. 125742
Co C, 108th MG Bn s
Home: 359 W. Main - Bloomsbury, Pa

Heil, James B. -~ Pvite 1257482
Co G, 108th MG Bn
Home? 238 ¥ 16 - Allentown, Pa

Searcher; Ch. Supplee, lst Lt. 108th ue zn

gmer gency address:

Trollie
gésg fﬁgr St ?hiladelphia, "

uT



G.R.S. FORM NO. Place NEUFCHAYEAU

June 6,1919.,

1=

Date

CPORT OF DISINTERKENT AND REBURIAL.

Remains of:

T = :“’ RTAAR
Name : BLOOMKTI ST, CARL Sl 1257465
v ¢ 108th 1IG Bn.
Rank : ] Organization: Sty e
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group Unit
Disinterred (Date) From; (Give complete location)
HMay,oth 1919 Grave 2 101, B ﬁ.p.c' emont 1__dennes.

"‘\

Reburied (Date) : (Give comnlete loca‘tlon)
6th HMay 1919 raJO‘el5r, e
A2 oNRGe Al cTGAN CRM, 1232 \\_

ROMAGNLY , MEUS .

Repors as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

Burial good.Buried in uniform.B=dy bedely decomposed.

—_—

Was one identification tag found upon the body? Yes
What other means of identification were found on the body? None
raut e
i pp No-
LU

{1 O‘O"Y
Note 77 Q‘Z—"y

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon bodies, they WJ.lJ. ha Unqmpt'ly
sent to the Effects Depot direct, as is required by G. 0. 170, G, H. Q 187
after being carefully examined for clues to identity in doubtful as s, Otatldn
Wwhereof will be made and reported to Chief, G«R.S. \ 6] "'pPQI 16 n

T o
Supervised by Lt “ema

BIE C 0 ]
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To Q11 293 A=l January 30, 1933

Blomkvist, Cerl E. (MA)

irs. Mary Trolle, o
5314 Chestnut Street, )
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania.

Deer liadam:

This office is meking an earnest endeavor to communicate
with all women who may be eligible to make a pilgrimage to the cem-
eteries of Europe under the provisions of the Act of ifarch 2, 1929,
as amended lay 15, 1930.

It is therefore requested that you advise whether or not
your brother, the late Private Carl E. Blomkvist, is survived by
any woman now residing in the United States who stood in loco paren-
tis to him for a period of five years at any time prior to his
reaching eighteen years of age, and if so, her name and address.

A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage is
enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours,

éééé. W. DIETY,

Ceptein, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

Enclosure:
Envelope . = %




WAR DEPARTMENT ~
'FICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENE |
WASHINGTON

'DJ..LT.E 8-20-31

NAME ' RANK SERTAL ORGANIZATION  DATE OF DEATH
Blomkvist, Carl E. Pvt. 1257465 108 M.G. Bn.  10-1-18
. STATE CTY. TO. GRAVE ROW " BLOCK
: - 1232 25 15 c
"_)
ationship I.:Lv:mg - Deceased /'< - -

P
- ¥
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STERIOT {For th s ; S

M to co-m_e : : g 3 } Q"M T TRt

ficement of service)  : PE s & \ &t

.

: o Y IO 7 Lt
NAME i : : : i) . 5( e t:}:\
HMOTHER TERU ADOPTION o JHle O s :
AND (W&r prior : :
tofommencement of : : ( 3 j ‘
ADIRESS service) . :

) )
H / ) : LcL ///Q 2L 4 / 'l s
VOTHER IN 10CO PARENTIS 71,\‘1 e = w””//a 2
(For the year prior to
commencement of SSI‘V.‘.LCG)/L(‘” C«‘?“L*\

ea as

I/

(7o nas notﬁ‘remarried) : ; : \—’T’/C’* .

j/f/b‘l E‘{Q., MGt | \5, W\Q_Cée__‘_,‘___
Veterans Buresu Claim Numbor _XC 97444 —————
29/156 Fi ‘\{ ¥



WAR DEPARTMENT o
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WABHINGTON %.‘ ) % .
f"k? A \ } ; r\‘ Pt
AN s v 6 -t
iN REFLY mrerer To QM 293 A-C a/\' }’\& (j~ “"V N -
Blonkvist, Carl E. e LT xivcgfxfixﬁaf- y June &9 , 1929.
L>?’//%jjﬂﬁ’ }rCf““
W_}“J‘_" (', 4 {J,

- | . e ) ]
lrs., Mary Trolle, 4 L 8 Pl ¥ ;,%fdy, a7 ¥l
5823 Alder 3t., ek a s = / ‘g £ :

) i ? / 2 )

Philadelphia, Pae o / 2 B y { ol

.// ;

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemseteriesg”.

The records of this office show that you are the gister of the
late Pvte Carl E. Blonkvist, Co.C, 108th M.G.Pn., whose remains ere now interred
in the leuse-Argomne Auericam Cemetery, Homagne=sous=lontfaucon, lleuse, Frence.

N

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 1is survived
by & mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above gquot-
ed Act, to make the pllgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pllgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any Wwoman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is reguesisd.
If he was survived by a widow who hes since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requlres

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours, ; ’
1
2 incls. \\X«u\ S Nanorig Y
Act of Congress. ! L
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS, .

Major, Q. M., Corps,
Assistant.




0663

QM 283 A=¥ Janvary 30, 1933
Blmst: Carl E. (MA)

¥rs. Mery Trolle,
5314 Chestnut Street,
Philedelphia, Pennsylvania.

Deer Madam:

This office is meking an esrnest endeavor to communicete
with all women who may be eligible to make = pilgrimege to the cem-
eteries of Europe under the provisions of the Act of March 2, 1829,
&5 smended ¥ey 15, 1930. ;

It is therefore requested that you advise whether or not
your brother, the lete Private Carl E. Blomkvist, is survived by

any woman now rogiding in the United States who stood in loco paren-

tis to him for a period of five yeers at any time prior to his
reaching eighteen yeers of ege, and if 80, her name and address.

A self-addressed envelope which requires no postege is

encloseg, for your convenience in replying.

-

o Fog Quartor?éstar General.

] Very truly yours,
CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Ceptain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

Enel
En jo
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WAR DERPARTMENT ]

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASNINGTOM™

i REPLy rErar To QM 283 A-C
Blomkvist, Carl B, June 28 , 1929.

urs. Mary Trolle,
5823 Alder St.,
Philadelphia, Pae

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1029, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Eurcope to make a2 pilgrimage to
these cemeteriles®.

; the records of this office show that you are the sister of the
late Pvis Carl RB. .Blollhilt, 30.0. 108th I.G.Bn-, whoge remains are now interred
in the leuse-argomne Americmm Cemetery, Komagne-sous-Montfaucon, Meuse, Mrance,

Will you please advise this office whetiher or not he 1s survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleass furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pllgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who hes since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, You may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.

Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.




In reply rofer to:
293.8 C-R

March 19,1923,

¥rs.Eary Trolle,
5823 Alter St.
Philadelnhia, Pa.

Desr Madame

'I‘he Quautermasteh “General desires theat you bta informed that

tert w

the psrmanent E!'ava of Priwate Carl E, Blomitvist, Comp: ":.‘J’ C;’ 108th
Machine Gun Battalion is Grave 25, Row 15, Bleok C, Mouss~Azgonne
Amsrican Cemetery at Romagna-sons-Mantfme on, Meuss, ¥rance.
This is one of the parmanant American militrzry eonciories
to be maintained by thik Covernmont in Luropr éaéh grmm will
g be marked by a haedstone o’f-vha.ta narble, of au1twble dbsn.gn.

with nama; rank, qrt;ani-z"rﬁtian. dato of so}ldier'a death and State
1
from which he came, The headstones will be plaead at all graves
: S LIRS O _
in conneetion with the!improvomont work now 1n progfe"a. ps soon -

ng posoib le and without vmitinp for spacial nct:mn or«rﬂqm on

+the part of relativesa, Mad&@e‘s
/"‘r‘h" 7 &
In effacting removnl, " the utmost cal'e mtl/x‘ijcl'ﬂmm 3’6 “

' 19
era"ﬂ*zl and¢ more thon willingly accorded by thokg rfo‘rnznf 7

AnCTE d duty, 'l‘ho creve of tho deceased will ba UB?PM};}' mam&
ﬁ_
tained by this Government in a mannen br_n’ittmg t‘na '-lszsm);ggpting

place of oup heroes;

Very truly yaurs,
~H. J, Connee,
‘_;Aabiatant.,.
na . !

’ ]

221423 faik ]



In #eoly refer to:
293,8 C-R

M&I‘c‘: ' 19 2 1928 °

Mrs.Edla Maria Blomkvisg,
Ingaregatan 4, Gustafsherg,
Stockhiolm, Sweden.

Dear Madam:

The Quartermaster General desires that you bte informed that

the pormanent grave of  piiyuie Cari E. Blomkvist, Company C, 108th

Machine Oun Battalion is Grave 25, Row 15, Block C, Ménse<Argorine '

American Cemetey at Bowazne-sous-Nontfsucen, Dupartment of Mesuse, France.

This is one of the permanant American pilitary conmciories
td be maintained by thip Covernment in Burope, Each grave will
be marked by a hagdstone of white marble, of suitsble design,
with name, rank, qrganiiutﬁun, dato of ﬁol&iek}s death and State
from which he came, The headstones will be'pllacéi‘&“ 'é;"t' all gravos
in connsction with the improvemont work“;ogjkﬁirfBgTGSﬂ. 08 gooh
s poscrib le and without waiting i'bi"-‘ﬂp?éiial ‘action or roquest on *
the part of ralativea, : ‘ ! R

In affacting removnl, the utmost care and reverthee were .
exasted and more than willingly accordéd by those performing this
socred duty, fho areve of the docessed will be perpetuslly maine
tained by this Govermnment in a mamer bafitting the lhif‘rea@ing'

L

place of our hernes,

L

% t 5 - L™
Very truly yours, = !

Hy J, Connap,
Aspistant,

2R /1423 /it R At 10

by
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v G g RNT S AN IO / DuD

‘ Blogmkvist Carl E 1,257,465 |/
| (Surname.) 4 (Christian name in full.) (Army serial numbey )
ERE. Pvt. N/ Co C 108th LG
. 3 . (Rank and org'mxzatlon )
| State your relationship to the deceased L7 Z L/(// B
D ‘u desire the remains brought to the United States? c= 7. olc ~"‘&’j\€"u

(Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemctery? (Yes or no.)
If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-

v}lon below as to where the}:?:}be 8
(2 //5/4 L /«”a: fzﬂ 4%4/&&/

(Name of person to reccim remg’ns.) 7 (Express oﬂn(‘e) _+ (Telegraph oflige.)
. / o o V4 7 24
- y /A/& ,LW,&M v At o7
A Sith
(Number and street.) R ((jty/gy town.) /;/ (State )

o ”’”,'/?, L P 3 2
(Sign e oYL ¢ 7 .,.f(f,(f-,: / 7

\

(Number and street or rural route.) /0 (City, town, of post office.) - L f(gmte )
Read carefully the Tetter accompanymg this card. /é, vz :y"am//

z e V2 i
Lo 2 loosfalre L) b»—tjé/ﬁc, ‘

ZZ e fey— T CaM
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¥ e.'j P ‘f
1257465 32
No Bketch No .
BLOOWKIST CAFL"\\
Name
(Corp)

Ral’lk P.Vt' co G‘ (Re__t’) 1(:'8 L‘i.J’.Bn, i

Date of Death, Oct,4th, 1913

Y APRELONT MEUSE
Cause Killed in actic-..r\i\j_
Date of Burial, Oct.,7th, 1978 o
Grave No 7 :\ Plo%. 27\-\' ‘
Vs i [
Cenmetery © 2?\3' ﬁ;’? % @/P ~r--..
\if‘\.!'}y ] |

Identified By, :%1 ; E

Map Ref, In orchard » W0Cyds, fo-;_,""turc

BWdE.I‘i ske0fl road, 7
SeE.Verdun 35,300, E x 273., N, 'h

Field record made by, i/z ‘\ 3
3 Q-M,Bgt
Groyp 5 Unit 305 a.R
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WAR.: DEPARTHENT
0ifice of the Quartermaster General of the Aty

Washington
G.R.S5. Form 8-W-A-0 ‘
Information requesied of A.G,O0, Date 5/25£21'
File No. Requistration, (SPEC'AL)
From: The Quartermaster General, U, S, Army, (Cemetev;iul Division)
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts,, N.\'.-’.,‘.‘Ju.s}'lingﬁon,h.C.
Subject: Information lfequi or G.R.S,

1EPSNTS i equested that the items r‘heckeu below be completed, Reduest
cpoufirmation of all matiyon showp.
28 Ve ;%ffff ) O, F
- s
,,__,i Mrnam m t')'l’ Date of death 10/1/18.
=
[ 3 / &
%_; b, Christian name Cafl ﬁ? ExiCeus closeid cainy If/f
S ;
L o ¢, Serial Number 125.7&“55 ;/ h, Authority (. 0.,,)
al) Hak s
IL:] = d. Organization Co. G, 108th MG Bn'ﬁﬂer( gy ad
O < 0.2 ol L‘“u&' :
i €. Rank pyy, /A" s NRGLA:& _?__,
BODY DESCRIPTION _ DENTAL CHARTS 3
See page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report o
bage i L il
examination prior +o enlistment
2, Age of enlistment © : :
Ny WmhY a, Strike out teeth migsing
b, Color of eyes ’m\\ﬁ““ 2
) 2112345674
¢, Color of hair upper Jeft

d. Height 54321123:456'28

lower right lower left

Permanent marks and y 14_4,
Wiy b occallly, . &l Ti G-
ment (0ld fractures or breaks) / a A /7& '?,J!' yé"‘j/

UtSnJ-.
“CaWe ! i,
1253"590.120
I.Wl Ros -




D P U L ——————————

Cos C, 108th MGBn /),  BLOOMKVIST, Carl Ve — Pvte 1257465 -
28th Division I/ ‘ Home: 582% Alder St .
Philadelphia, Pa

Killed in action October 2, 1918. Wounde@\by MeBo bullet
5045 a@sMmeo killed by shell about two minutes ldter's Enemy was making
an attack when he, and Pvt Heil, were struck<by-mashine gun bulletse

They were operating their gun firing into-the 'advancing enemy. He:

and Heil after being wounded started for ‘a small dugout when a shell

landed closely by striking Pvt Bloomkvist in the head killing him ins—

tantly. He fell upon Corpe Gladwin who was crouched in a trench ut.
2“but no answer came. He was buried

his guns Corpe. Gladwin spoke tpgj‘
by his squad at Apremont , gra@§$properly markede

Informantg: Gladwin, William — Corp. 1257425

Co C, 108th MG Bn
559 W. Main - Bloomsbury, Pa

Home:
Heil, James Bs — Pvte 1257482
Co C, 108th MG Bn
Home 238 N 16 — Allentown, Pa
Searcher; Ch. Supplee, lst Lt. 108th MG Bn

Emergency address:
Miss Mary Trollie
50823 Alder St. Philadelphia, Pa

MT



MAR 2 8 1921

RECEIVED
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Coe G, 108th MBn /),  BLOOMKVIST, Carl Vs — Pvte 1257465 -
28th Division [ “ Home; 582% Alder 8% .
Philadelphia, Pa

.

| A
Killed in action October 2; 1918. Wounde@“wy MeBe bullet

A

5045 @wslmeo killed by shell about two minutes ldter. Enemy was making
an attack when he, and Pvy Helil, were struck by-mashine gun bulletss
They were operating their gun firing intgaxh@*advancing enemye. He:

and Heil after being wounded started for 'a small dugout when a shell
landed closely by striking Pvt Bloomgyié% in the head killing him ing-
tantly. He fell upon Corpe Gladwin who was crouched in a trench ub.
his guns Corpe Gladwin apoke to.-\&, ‘out no answer came. He wag: buried

by his squad at Apremont, gra.v@:;\‘ operly marked.

Informantg: Gladwin g William = Corp. 1257425
Co C, 108th MG Bn
Home: 559 W. Main - Bloomsbury, Pa

Heil, James Be — Pvie. 12.5?482
Co C, 1L08th MG Bn
Home$ 238 N 16 ~ Allentown, Pa

Searchers: Ch. Supplee, lst Lt. 108th MG Bn

Emergency address:
Miss Mary Trollie
5823 Alder St. Philadelphia, Pa

MT
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293.8 ( Bloomkvist, Carl R.) Enl. vgb
Barial Records Seation 7th & B,

MHrs. G, TrOJ.].Q'
5616 Alter St.,
Philedelphia, Pa,

Dear B;adam:-

=

Tor oy
: In response to your letter of
relative to the transfer of the body of your brother, farl E.

Bloomkvist, formerly Private, Serisl Humber 1,257,465, Conpsany ¢, 108th
Hachine Gun Battslion, you are advised that the card previously sent

« It is suggested
that you £ill out the new card setting forth your present wishee rela=
tive to the final resting place of your brother. VWhen the curd is re=-
turned 1t will be placed on file for reference when the transfer of the

in by you is herewith returned together with & new fs¥als]

bodies is begun.

Fo definite plans have been formulated as to
transferring of the todles o any other ecountry than the United States.
However the Department wili endsavor to mwet the wishes of relatives

in so far as it practissble,

It is desired to 8xpress to you ths deep sympathy
of ths Dopartment on accowumt of the nreat loss ¥ou have sustained.

3 el Very respectfully,

rile 7-18-19

vgb~Bur Rec. Sec. 7th & B.
The Adjutant General
Pors doma

o [ » T
" I'eale

the Bh instant,

s
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293,8 (Bloomkvist, Carl B.)Enle Mareh 11, 1919

Mrse. Go A. Tﬂlh
5825 Altexr Stveet,
Philade];ohh

Paa

Dear Madam:

Referring to yowr letter of recent m, with further reference
to the death of your brother Carl E. Bloomkvist, I beg leave to ade
vise you that the plans for the transfer of the "bodles of ouwr soldiers
vho have lost their lives in the service are being formlated, and
 the Department will have ready within & fow days instructions which

will be mailed to the emergemcy addresses.

maumqrmmaammumamwm‘
E -
i mhnmnnuwmmewqdbrm*om,uﬁ
[ suggested tlmt you commmicate with the Director, Buresu of War Risk
? ; m,mmt.mum.m

mmwmm:-w:mm:.mm

: advised to m.mu:gmn«mwm,m
. ington, D. other informtion regarding brother's person-
b amm» m&mmmmmawm
tion, Hoboken, New Jersey.
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G. R. S. Form, No. 16=A : . Place.. Romaeme 1-’.\?- WMLl et
REPGRT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL .. sun 2o, 102

CNEVIST,. Garl. . AALE o s DERIAL NUMBER o

gl

REMAINS OF

TN s S A e s o A LORGANIZATION .. Co, 0, loBth ¥, G.B

2. Disinterred (date): IFrom (give complete location) : -

S2m: 20, 1982 b BT 188, see 12, plot: Sa Cty.NAR232en i o ol 8
By Grovpatri s d’ B NGl RN sec 1

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :

Jan 20 1922
. Msuse.Argenne. Cemetery # 1232 Gy 25 block C..row.15 unlined casket . ...

BylnGroup s rebued wl TSI 0 U i i . Nature of reburial = ...

%.

wooden box and burlsp and U.S. uniform. body decomposed, unrecognizables

Report as to nature of original hurial and condition of body upon disinterment :

() Identification tags : Buried with body 2. .. ¥%8¢ On grave marker ? . YSEs PEEs

(h) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :
..t2g.om body inscribedt Carl Bloomkist, Pvte Co. C. 108th M,G.Bno 1257465 -~

(/) Wouwds or missing parts (received at time ol casualty) .

J do
(¢) Hair—Color

Quantity Wty il G'O ,.

-

Gliavaclerisiies SEnmunies (L ol

(G Lt Rt e =—=(Cnioae e L i G
lIQC AT P Jg A B ae | Lt T A el ol e
: ao
Quantity
(¢) Permanient marks on body (cld scars, peculiarities,
or missing parts)

do

22 23 24 25 96 27

~1

Disinterment
supervised hy

Lid it

TR TR

J l]l 'H-ﬂk:;.r -
g SAPEY FE v
B burial ﬁ;}r ya A

S e

ik s (A R
supervised by AT AN o s e

W By BRaeAdE v o

Younger,
QMO



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G. R. §. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of.sheet in the corresponding numbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to he forwarded with G. R. S:Form 1-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no mmeans of identification
on hody. :

1. Show soldier's name, sertal number,rank andorganization,and by wohm disinterred and reburied.

9. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location ol reburial and the group and unit
which made reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and-how the
body was eriginally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be jas complete as
possible. Tt : i

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker
by reporting ““ Yes” or ‘“ No ".

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identilying
articles found in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might
be of use in identifying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the hody will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the body description are very important
and shoudl he very complete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in
with great care. There are 32 teeth. to he accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in hoth upper and lower jaws, the teeth are rarranged symmetrically
on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing teeth), hicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be made and
findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge
worl, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any delormity ol jwas found.

MISSING TEETH .. ... .. All teeth missing through previous
extraction (not those [ractured or
displaced Dby recent wounds) should
be scrateled out, thus :

CROWNED TEETH .. Bloek in =olid the erown of tooth (label
g-!nld, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :

BRIDGE WORK ... Bloek in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge, goldand porcelain bridge)
thus : i

i

SILVER FILLING GOLD FILLING
FILLINGS ...l Drawy filling on tooth accurately as GOLD FILLING GOLD FILLING
possible (block in and label gold, GOLD FILLING

silver, cement), thus :

—CAVITY
: _ ) . DECAYED
QARIES (CAVITIES). ... Outline location and size el cavity,

shade in thus:

.

DENTURES (PLATES) ... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth a ttached and indicate
retaining clasps on natural teeth with the word ** clasp ™

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person
approving same. = ; !
: o "'&;_.G‘\ = - : - .
8. Show name of person Sapgfyistraiihaceburial and the name and title of the person approving
d ot < Ja £ &

5
Sale. s !
! [ d‘l;- \\», __ _:‘\ .;
- o ) -
w \nY% b Sy




G.R.S. FORM #114-A. ' STATION Romngne. 1252

To be prepared in triplicate. DATES e q EI}__")'O__]'_E‘%?: ______
¢ REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
ngSINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT A
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body ]
1. Name oot Gapdfog 10. Name Bloomkist =~
o)) SN S TP F T e et LR N A R SR L0 BN O il dadion Db, T DR AR S RS o I LT
Bl Ranki SE TR Plics weilgeels e b o 12+ i RanKeose s Cail g L SN I 64 P08 20 el 3
440 oS Ml s ool S OT G NS LA i A AL
5D D %t_lﬁrﬁ;‘%[_ ___________________ 15 (8 DAD I s bt PSP
6. mCED . 5KXN. e S (b) D.B B e dn
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
7. -Grave No._'____153 __________ Sec, . 3p: . 1O CrayeRNOy | S8y tadnse o dan SEICTw bl i
B PLOT o dihtiaes i e vod - ROWSEio ¢ i LGSR BT O URING L AL 1 e ROWALLE Rl Al sl
P ey () e B I B S RN A e
18. Cemetery . oupawipgehners- - 19. Commune or town Reomagneesousetigntfaucon
20. Dept. or County _____ e e LA 2l. Country ___ Prahsbin ol et )
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No., . 4 NARS RRa g  Blaws o teimaciiiie " 1 b s SOUEN MU R L L Ll
23. Disinterred (Date) Jan 2C 1922 B2l M0 d. ;,L___I_Ialgr ________ !

24, Inscription on grave marker:

Name __ Gorl E Blomkvist Serial No. 1257466

Rank BYR. | iimessntle e rihie, Organization_ 00 © 108 MG Ba
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? Y¥ag pag . On body? MR- 1. L.

AT
- e /;/‘mh\\

AR Signature Junior Technical Assistant
" ' ¢ T Brown
PREPARATION

26, What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail), ]

Hone ‘
7. Condition of body .. . Badly decomposed features unresognizeble
28. Nature of burial Rine hox burlsp sud Us Undfarm: ‘' ..

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of ‘body, as compared with G.R.8. records
) et
QUOLDUTEREY Tus e oo A TR B e

AUDJED B ' ooy i s
& TuEpKet Bealed DY . ...l aieil e ol g k,/;f ____________ / ..... 3L ENEy
Signature of Embalmer{ (Supervisor %’(/’/’L/C;’/



SHIPMENT.  (Show actual marking of box.) ' Box No. _g.piome ... .

32. Designation of body: Py S, :
Name'"ﬁa:rl“ﬁ'. z}mmsm‘ Pl . S et Serial No‘-—--}Eﬁ"éSﬁ ............
Rkl L T TR Organization --G0sCs, 108th MG iBue - - b

. Consgigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery .

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) Jan 20 198 BY.,....cll Lo TRl sy
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
' accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
ig correct.
Signature of G.R.S. Inspectoru_¢§f _“JH
3 H D = T T
36 S#REMATKBLaGT el cote B B | T (Tl 4 H u ______ . lOIhtbt'ch .................
_________________________________________________________________________________________ O e e S R e el
37. Shipped from point of Operation (DAY by el 5V doin il Fan--£0-3988 - 86
To point of Concentration ______ . . ----Morgue Romagne .........
‘ (Name)
Convoyer.____ W J Hoyed Signature Shipping Officer.” /. ; .
. : G F Bpann apu. qu
38. Received at Railhead of Point of Concentration: Date  ______— /... .
By G.R.S. Representatlve _____________________________________________________________________________________________
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date .o oo ienes
To Permanent COMOTORY: 4o, 00 L el iid™ 13 o 33 e (0G0 s e S AR UL e 5 o O s i
' (Name )
ConVoyer e A I MGIEIN o Ol 10 1 L) Signature ShippinglOfficon S aEne e
40 Roce ived  iDater T Sio Sl nesin i 0 Vi o LLOER b Wb s 5 it L DA g R
G, RuB  ReDREBSHEALIVE | iyl et e L, g e R D0 ) S AT S e mmmmmmamm oo
41. Reinterred, ' Meums Argenne Cemetery { 1232 Jan 20 1922 .. e
_ (Date)
42 . Grave No. ' G G L e L A O W e S SecHIon voledl mb. - A o el
43. P Row. o & SRR e, o s b "
E ;Bluqt@ ------------------ Gt e S #---15

G.R.S. Representati

Captain,

Housesirgshuer Lty 1752 JHamagne~sous-iontfaucan dieuse,

S




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA
150)

LocarioN Ixbpex (CARD: \'b—‘f;v'nf"' ' File #4 .3724

Blomkvist
(a) Name .._- N n o s D G Ser. No. _____ 1 25146.5.

j SEYAE:
(%) Rank __.__ I T e e e e LIS Organization --QQ..Q.,--J-.Q&!Z@$_M_-Q,_Er_l_e _______
: UER e

(¢) Date of death ______. 10_/_1/.18 ________ (d) Cause of death _________ .K/.A _________________

: REGISTRATION Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loe., Ind., Inf.):

G N SIEBES R W ssis. S ol Rlat (0 s o sbs IS polesttiil g ek ds il o UV e
ey T S B ) T BT A s de b L 63

() Emerg. Address __M:.ss._Ma:t:;z__Tmlle __Lssjhsrhem)___5:‘?:2';S__Jalﬂ_e\:r:__satm,]'ahi1a....EL@.‘;:@J,< e

. A.G. O. st%)sgn N CArp:

: y’11¢ oﬂ' so,l'dlg?s Azing fro;ﬁ qényﬁ'g)éuf dl;feaﬁ’es ................................................. CKR.--.@.’QS =

(@) Name —“j — L a

(c) Addreqs% A

R e oy

e 7 f’% Zb/f//ﬂ"i 2 :
(giéhsposmon str ctions if not rought to U. S. __ Ll L% v L o)
: o AT

ZU ’*{J_f(. _ ﬂ_-_..-___?/) .i__.é- ------ /&

AVARQANMAAY ’.’__
[ = '1’ —"}"- ‘‘‘‘‘ e
/ Dxtﬁmmer s Initials —oooeoooo '__é_'g__ I Ao A )
V. A. G. O. CorrESPONDENCE shows communication from __. 18 St N.E s LASC TN etk BSOS
i . 5.4 il , dated - s aetll ot s il DI - M e Gl e
confirming request in Par. IV., item_.___....————- , above, or requesting that
& a - NP WA e AT padf. AL
BTN SRS, el Yoo T
Examiner’s Initials - {': Z{... Date . 19% i
Wil GRS I‘xLEs, CORRESPONDENCE——shows as followb ?/.LJ]({V;’ /_/:“f)
A7 ‘
A /2 Loy % 7}
//’//t d‘{ "’ J / /ﬁb : / - .\.,LK!«F_L .
(a) C t/coﬂa’non memos reflerted’ to? /:{f/.f,._{ . N
: Examiner’'s Initiald ..........__. ¢ 4 BhERGR  y Pﬂ)
[/ i % :/
‘ ﬁ% "
COUNTRY PFRANCE Cemerery No. _1232=88c,12..... SHEET N(z(_--lo ........... b L
- b
< Rgmjlduri?\lﬁll E‘,v::;'_'uns 9-—7720 . Male I“'cii-;;‘n :"'{o.- 114 : o "’
jl
X J.I’

1094 _“g?/// ¥ Yy ”_n;,



Wi GRS Horm Not 1 T4 T d o s sistae i it ) , 1920,

Typed by ... i , (Ghecked by EREEIONN. - L A N , 1920,

VIII. FinanL ActioN:

IDIC - CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcTioN TAEKEN,
Pesiresibodymbel-besuit CoCuidar o e oo anl oo o B0 E LT LR A M ALl e Bl
g F bRt R R I D S L (e I S R IRRT e




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

T. Locatiox IxpeEx CaRrD: t,,so"j‘,:), Pile #43724
Blomivist =~
(@) Name ~HREOMERISE, Carl Fe Ser. No. . 1257465 .
3 TYPIMA
? (5) Rank e i ¢ WP Organization Cox0, 108th MeGuBnu. .. ﬂ
(¢) Date of death _'_191/.3_-4./3-_& ___________ (d) Cause of death ____K,Z}.L ______________________ ] -ﬁ

I1. RecistraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

a) Grave No. __ 493 ____ Row oM o . Plot.. 8ol S00, M oo TYP: e
@ A s Tolle— (faler)s¥23 Rllen %-/ /%M,&J@L/ Joe
(3) Emerg. AddressHig8 Mary Trolle (sisfer) 5823 aldexr 5%, ,Phile. P,
III./ Fi{esA)f golnﬁevé c%mé fl/orrf coﬁt{gio{lsfliséases ___________________________________________________ CER. (4
1V. Information on which advice to Europe in letter-of transmittal was based:
cablaion oot e e e L lpe DU , 192
V. Followipg advice forwarded to Europe by 4 J /
letter of transmittal on ...~/ __f T /[ , 192 /

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
VT o 115 received from Gt . 'Si; Hobolen; Ni Je oooosteosbaalione i inaiingd (il 08 , 192

e o

COUNTRY (Cramrimpuo hminioy, - S Sl TR SR INGE e oo e
G. R.A %gfg‘gﬁ"x}gﬂ 1156-A 38020
PRANCE 1232'-390.12 10

1M m{g{")






